
4 PANELS, 2 CLOSE END POCKET
W/HALFMOON THUMBHOLE

CD 4 Panels Others
5.49957 x 0.25 x 5

2382

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

I-SBS-15
10.9687 x 13.4496
99.465 KK

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

2
CLOSE END

NUMBER OF PANELS: 4

GLUE AREA GLUE AREA

G
LU

E
 A

R
E

A
G

LU
E

 A
R

E
A

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

1

5.40625
0.375

5.40625

5.49957
0.25

5.49957

4.9687

5

10.9687

13.44957

0.375R

06/11/2018DATE:


